
SALT RIVER PIMA-MARICOPA INDIAN COMMUNITY
SCHOOL & COMMUNITY RELATIONS 

4836 N. Center St., Scottsdale, Arizona 85256 
Inside the Salt River Schools Administration Building

School Assignments – 2023-2024 SCHOOL YEAR 

For students attending schools not on this list, please contact Miranda Johnson-Moya 
at 480-362-2588 or email Miranda.Johnson-Moya@saltriverschools.org.  

  Attendance Officer: Jessica Ray  
  Office: (480) 362-2580  

  Cell: (480) 246-5298  
  Fax: (480) 362-2507  
  Jessica.Ray@saltriverschools.org  

 Coronado High School (SUSD)

 Crossroads/EVA

 Kerr Elementary School

 Mendoza Elementary School

 Mohave Middle School (SUSD)

 Mt. View High School

 Noah Webster Elementary School

 Salt River Elementary School (N-Z)

    Attendance Officer: Kathy Toney 

Office: (480) 362-2536 

Cell: (480) 577-1310  

Fax: (480) 362-2507 

Kathy.Toney@saltriverschools.org 

 Carson Jr. High School

 Entz Elementary School

 Lehi Elementary School

 Riverview

 Saguaro High School (SUSD)

 Stapley Jr. High School

 Shepard Jr. High School

 Westwood High School 11th & 12th

Attendance Officer: Reba Thomas 

 Office: (480) 362-2562  

   Cell: (480) 628-0994    

   Fax: (480) 362-2507  

   Reba.Thomas@saltriverschools.org 

 Adams Elementary School

 Hale Elementary School

 Hermosa Vista Elementary School

 Mesa Center for Success

 Navajo Elementary School (SUSD)

 Poston Jr. High School

 Sequoia Charter School K-12

 Whittier Elementary School

    Attendance Officer: Shelly Aday 

    Office: (480) 362-2533 

    Cell: (480) 942-9937 

    Fax: (480) 362-2507 

    Shelly.Aday@saltriverschools.org 

 Accelerated Learning Academy

 Ishikawa Elementary School

 Kino Jr. High School

 Salt River Elementary School (A-M)

 Webster Elementary School

 Westwood High School 9th & 10th

 Whitman Elementary School

mailto:Miranda.Johnson-Moya@saltriverschools.org
mailto:Shelly.Aday@saltriverschools.org


Counselor: Chris Dinehdeal  

Office: (480) 362-2532  

Cell: (480) 277-9220  

Fax: (480) 362-2507  

Chris.Dinehdeal@saltriverschools.org 

 Adams Elementary School

 Kino Jr. High School

 Riverside Indian School

 Shepard Jr. High School

 Webster Elementary School

 Westwood High School 9th & 10th

 Whittier Elementary School

Counselor: Rich Garcia  

Office: (480) 362-2537  

Cell: (480) 512-9659  

Fax: (480) 362-2507  

Rich.Garcia@saltriverschools.org  

 Carson Jr. High School

 Chemawa Indian High School

 Dobson High School

 Ida Redbird Elementary School

 Noah Webster Charter School

 Riverview

 Westwood High School 11th & 12th

 Whitman Elementary School

 Counselor: Cathy Mangels  

Office: (480) 362-2535  

Cell: (480) 336-0543 

Fax: (480) 362-2507  

Catharine.Mangels@saltriverschools.org 

 Hermosa Vista Elementary School

 Lehi Elementary School

 Mesa Center for Success

 Mt. View High School 11th & 12th

 SHARP

 Sherman Indian High School

 Stapley Jr. High School

     Counselor: Celesia Lewis  

Office: (480) 362-2539  

Cell: (602) 796-0541 

Fax: (480) 362-2507  

Celesia.Lewis@saltriverschools.org  

 Crossroads/EVA

 Hale Elementary School

 Ishikawa Elementary School

 Kerr Center for Agriscience

 Mt. View High School 9th & 10th

 Poston Jr. High School

 Theodore Roosevelt School

For students attending schools not on this list, please contact Miranda Johnson-Moya 
at 480-362-2588 or email Miranda.Johnson-Moya@saltriverschools.org.  
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